
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101080000
05860

01/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

325 79

199101150000
14080

01/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

325 909

199101160000
16070

01/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS, JOHN
L. & BEVERLY

326 49

199103130000
75150

03/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
STONEY W. &
KIM

333 357

199104030000
95230

04/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

336 396

199104030000
95420

04/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOPE,
GERALD N.

336 402

199104010000
91110

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEHTA,
DHIRENDRA &
ARUNA

335 866

199104150001
07450

04/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

338 151

199105020001
25020

05/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

340 931

199104180001
10810

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

338 772

199104220001
14890

04/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

339 136

199105290001
52360

05/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKS,
SAMMY K. &
GLENDA

344 756

199105290001
52780

05/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAKER,
ANTHONY E. &
SANDR

344 761

199106120001
68270

06/12/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SWANEY,
JAMES T. &
JUDY C

347 663

199107010001
90810

07/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

350 814

199108230002
52400

08/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

360 251

199109100002
69410

09/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNAVANT,
JAMES W. &
AMY

362 898

199109100002
70290

09/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

362 898

199109250002
88380

09/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARDAWAY,
JOE R. &
CAROL

365 310



199109250002
88700

09/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

365 310

199109250002
88680

09/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
DON A. &
CYNTHI

365 305

199109230002
84470

09/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARROTT,
MICHAEL R. &
CIN

364 967

199109230002
84690

09/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

364 967

199109240002
86450

09/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURBANK,
MARK E.
ETAL

365 143

199109240002
86500

09/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

365 143

199110100003
03640

10/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

367 859

199110170003
08680

10/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

368 784

199110170003
09130

10/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRAUNE,
CHESTER E. &
JAMI

368 784

199110170003
09440

10/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF PACIFIC
MORT CORP

368 789

199110170003
09490

10/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRASHER, R.
PAIGE &
JOANN

368 789


