Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 1	991; Nam	e= 1ST TE	NNESSE	E BANK N	ATL A;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101080000 05860	01/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	325	79				
199101150000 14080	01/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	325	909				
199101160000 16070	01/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, JOHN L. & BEVERLY	326	49				
199103130000 75150	03/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, STONEY W. & KIM	333	357				
199104030000 95230	04/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	336	396				
199104030000 95420	04/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOPE, GERALD N.	336	402				
199104010000 91110	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEHTA, DHIRENDRA & ARUNA	335	866				
199104150001 07450	04/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	338	151				
199105020001 25020	05/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	340	931				
199104180001 10810	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	338	772				
199104220001 14890	04/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	339	136				
199105290001 52360	05/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKS, SAMMY K. & GLENDA	344	756				
199105290001 52780	05/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAKER, ANTHONY E. & SANDR	344	761				
199106120001 68270	06/12/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SWANEY, JAMES T. & JUDY C	347	663				
199107010001 90810	07/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	350	814				
199108230002 52400	08/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	360	251				
199109100002 69410	09/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNAVANT, JAMES W. & AMY	362	898				
199109100002 70290	09/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	362	898				
199109250002 88380	09/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARDAWAY, JOE R. & CAROL	365	310				

				1	1	1		_	
199109250002 88700	09/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	365	310		
199109250002 88680	09/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, DON A. & CYNTHI	365	305		
199109230002 84470	09/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARROTT, MICHAEL R. & CIN	364	967		
199109230002 84690	09/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	364	967		
199109240002 86450	09/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURBANK, MARK E. ETAL	365	143		
199109240002 86500	09/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	365	143		
199110100003 03640	10/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	367	859		
199110170003 08680	10/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	368	784		
199110170003 09130	10/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRAUNE, CHESTER E. & JAMI	368	784		
199110170003 09440	10/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF PACIFIC MORT CORP	368	789		
199110170003 09490	10/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRASHER, R. PAIGE & JOANN	368	789		